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ALAMEDA COUNTY   
 
Thomas Walker 
Senior Program Specialist/Cultural 
Competence Ethnic Services Manager 
Alameda Co. Behavioral Health Care 
2000 Embarcadero Cove, Ste. 400 
Oakland, CA  94606 
(510) 567-8124 
(510) 567-8130 FAX 
Twalker@acbhcs.org 
 
ALPINE COUNTY 
 
Frank Jacobelli 
Director/Ethnic Services Manager 
Alpine County Mental Health 
75C Diamond Valley Rd. 
Markleeville,  CA  96120-9512 
(530) 694-1816 
(530) 694-2387 FAX 
fjacobe@ehrs.com
 
AMADOR COUNTY 
 
Denise James 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Lead Adult Therapist 
Amador County Mental Health 
1001 Broadway, Suite 201 
Jackson, CA  95642 
(209) 223-6412 
(209) 223-0920 FAX 
djames@co.amador.ca.us 
 
BERKELEY CITY 
 
Harvey Tureck 
Mental Health Director 
2809 Telegraph Avenue, Ste. 202 
Berkeley, CA  94705 
(510) 981-5213 
(510) 981-5235 FAX 
htureck@ci.berkeley.ca.us

 
BUTTE COUNTY 
 
Janine Cuellar, MSW, LCSW 
Ethnic Services Manager/Special Projects 
Butte County Dept. of Behavioral Health 
109 Parmac Road, Suite 2A 
Chico, CA  95928 
(530) 895-6519 
(530) 891-2983 FAX 
jcuellar@buttecounty.net
 
 
CALAVERAS COUNTY 
 
Jeannie Boyce 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Calaveras Co. Mental Health 
891 Mountain Ranch Road, Dept.52 
San Andreas, CA  95249 
(209) 754-6525 
(209) 754-6534 FAX 
jboyce@co.calaveras.ca.us 
 
COLUSA COUNTY 
 
Jack Joiner 
Interim Director 
Colusa County Mental Health 
162 E. Carson Street, Suite A 
Colusa, CA 95932 
(530) 458-0520 
(530) 458-7751 FAX 
JJoiner@colusanet.com
 
CONTRA COSTA COUNTY 
 
Lisa Booker, RN 
Ethnic Services Coordinator 
Contra Costa Mental Health 
2425 Bisso Lane #280 
Concord, CA  94520 
(925) 646-5645 
(925) 957-5156 FAX 
lbooker@hsd.cccounty.us 
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DEL NORTE COUNTY 
 
Shirley McFerran 
Mental Health Clinician/Ethnic Serv.Mgr. 
Del Norte County Mental Health 
206 Williams Drive 
Crescent City, CA  95531-8301 
(707) 464-7224 
(707) 465-4272 FAX 
smcferran@co.del-norte.ca.us
 
 
EL DORADO COUNTY 
 
Darryl Keck 
Ethnic Services Manager 
El Dorado County Mental Health 
344 Placerville Drive, Ste. 17 
Placerville, CA 95667 
(530) 621-6303 
(530) 621-6355 FAX 
dkeck@co.el-dorado.ca.us
 
FRESNO COUNTY 
 
Lola Aguiniga 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Fresno County Behavioral Health 
302 Fresno Street, Suite 201 
Fresno, CA  93706 
(559) 488-3927 
(559) 495-1318 FAX 
laguiniga@fresno.ca.gov 
 
GLENN COUNTY 
 
Janine Soleil 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Glenn County Mental Health 
242 North Villa Avenue 
Willows,  CA  95988 
(916) 934-6582 
(916) 934-6588  FAX 
jsoleil@glenncountyhealth.net

 
HUMBOLDT COUNTY 
 
Jaclyn E. Culleton 
Administrative Analyst/Ethnic Services 
Mgr. 
Humboldt County Mental Health 
720 Wood Street 
Eureka, CA  95501 
(707) 476-4087 
(707) 476-4070 FAX 
JCulleton@co.humboldt.ca.us 
 
IMPERIAL COUNTY 
 
Oscar Garcia 
Deputy Director 
Imperial County Behavioral Health Serv. 
202 N. Eighth Street 
El Centro,  CA 92243 
(760) 482-4072 
(760) 352-0798 FAX 
oscargarcia@imperialcounty.net
 
 
Michelle Standiford 
Program Supervisor 
Imperial County Behavioral Health Serv. 
202 N. Eighth Street 
El Centro,  CA 92243 
(760) 482-4001 
(760) 337-1549 FAX 
michellestandiford@imperialcounty.net 
 
 
INYO COUNTY 
 
Alberto Valdez 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Inyo County Mental Health 
162 J Grove Street 
Bishop, CA  93514 
(760) 873-6533 
(760) 873-3277 FAX 
inyohhs@qnet.com
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KERN COUNTY 
 
Joel Moreno 
Training Supervisor/Cultural Competence 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Kern County Mental Health 
P.O. Box 1000 
Bakersfield, CA 93302 
(661) 868-6611 
(661) 868-6666 FAX 
Jmoreno@co.kern.ca.us
 
Nieves Rubio 
Legal Analyst/Cultural Competence 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Kern County Mental Health 
P.O. Box 1000 
Bakersfield, CA 93302 
(661) 868-6697 
(661) 868-6666 FAX 
NRubio@co.kern.ca.us
 
 
KINGS COUNTY 
 
Jason E. Sanchez 
Cultural Competency Coordinator 
Kings View Mental Health Couns. Serv. 
1393 Bailey Drive 
Hanford, CA  93230 
(559) 582-4481 ext. 230 
(559) 582-6547 FAX 
jsanchez@kingsview.org
 
LAKE COUNTY 
 
Wally Kelley 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Lake County Health Department 
991 Parallel Drive 
Lakeport, CA  95453 
(707) 263-4338 
(707) 263-1507 FAX 
wallyk@co.lake.ca.us

 
LASSEN COUNTY 
 
Ken Crandall 
Director 
Lassen County Mental Health 
555 Hospital Lane 
Susanville, CA  96130 
(530) 251-8178 
(530) 251-8070 FAX 
kcrandall@co.lassen.ca.us
 
LOS ANGELES COUNTY 
 
Teresa Quijano, LCSW 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Dept. of Mental Health and Cult. Comp. 
Bureau 
550 S. Vermont Ave., 6th Floor Rm. 605 
Los Angeles, CA  90020 
(213) 738-2318 
(213) 351-2026 FAX 
tquijano@dmh.co.la.ca.us
 
MADERA COUNTY 
 
Randy Janzen 
Training Coordinator 
Madera County Behavioral Health Serv. 
14215 A Road 28, Suite A 
(559) 675-4940 ext. 291 
(559) 675-7758 FAX 
rjanzen@madera-county.com
 
 
MARIN COUNTY 
 
Rene Mendez-Penate 
Mental Health Unit Supervisor 
Marin County Mental Health 
20 N San Pedro, Ste. 2028 
San Rafael, CA  94903 
(415) 499-6804 
(415) 507-4113 FAX 
rmendezpenate@co.marin.ca.us
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MARIPOSA COUNTY 
 
Cheryle Rutherford-Kelly 
Director, Human Services 
Mariposa County Mental Health 
5186 Highway 49 North 
Mariposa, CA  95338 
(209) 966-2131 
(209) 966-5943 FAX 
crk@mariposacounty.org
 
 
MENDOCINO COUNTY 
 

Ana Mahoney 
Interim Mental Health Director 
Mendocino County Mental Health 
860 N. Bush Street 
Ukiah, CA  95482 
(707) 463-4303 
(707) 463-5443 FAX 
MahoneyA@co.mendocino.ca.us
 
Sandra Diaz 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Mendocino County Mental Health 
860 N. Bush Street 
Ukiah, CA  95482 
(707) 463-4542 
(707) 463-5443 FAX 
Diazs@co.mendocino.ca.us 
 
 
MERCED COUNTY 
 
Iris Mojica-De Tatum 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Merced County Mental Health 
P.O. Box 839 
Merced, CA 95348 
(209) 381-6815 
(209) 724-4055 FAX 
M101@co.Merced.ca.us 
 

 
MODOC COUNTY 
 
Cheryl Azevedo 
MH Health Program Manager 
Modoc County Mental Health 
441 No. Main Street 
Alturas, CA  96101 
(530) 233-6312 
(530) 233-5311 FAX 
Cazevedo@modoccounty.us 
 
 
MONO COUNTY 
 
Ann Gimpel 
Director 
Mono County Mental Health 
P.O. Box 2619 
Mammoth Lakes, CA  93546 
(760) 924-1740 
(760) 924-1741 FAX 
agimpel@mono.ca.gov 
 
MONTEREY COUNTY 
 
Jesse Herrera, LCSW 
Program Manager QI/CC 
Monterey County Behavioral Health 
115 Cayuga Street 
Salinas, CA  93901 
(831) 796-3066 
(831) 424-9808 FAX 
herreraj@co.monterey.ca.us
 
Alia Karim, MD 
Medical Director 
Monterey County Behavioral Health 
1270 Natividad Road 
Salinas, CA  93906 
(831) 755-4509 
(831) 755-4980 FAX 
KarimAK2@co.monterey.ca.us
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NAPA COUNTY 
 

Theresa Richmond 
Chief Operations Officer 
Napa County Mental Health 
2261 Elm Street 
Napa, CA  94559 
(707) 259-8795 Secretary, Michelle 
(707) 253-4279 Main Line 
(707) 253-6090 FAX 
TRichmon@co.napa.ca.us
 

NEVADA COUNTY 
 
Doug Bond 
Director 
Nevada County Mental Health 
10433 Willow Valley Road, Suite A 
Nevada City, CA  95959 
(530) 265-1437 
(530) 265-7065 FAX 
doug.bond@co.nevada.ca.us
 
ORANGE COUNTY 
 
Veronica Kelley, LCSW 
Service Chief/ Ethnic Serv. Coordinator 
Cultural Competency & Multi Ethnic 
Services 
Orange County Behavioral Health Serv. 
405 N. 5th Street, Ste. 400 
Santa Ana, CA  92701 
(714) 796-0189 
(714) 796-0194 FAX 
vkelley@ochca.com
 
Rafael Canul, Ph.D. 
Director of Training 
Cultural Competency & Multi Ethnic 
Services 
Orange County Behavioral Health Serv. 
405 N. 5th Street, Ste. 400 
Santa Ana, CA  92701 
(714) 796-0192 
(714) 796-0194 FAX 
rcanul@ochca.com

 
PLACER COUNTY 
 
Connie Arney 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Placer County Adult Systems of Care 
379 Nevada Street 
Auburn, CA  95603 
(530) 886-3686 
(530) 886-3690 FAX 
Carney@placer.ca.gov
 
PLUMAS COUNTY 
 
John Sebold 
Director 
Plumas County Mental Health 
270 County Hospital Road 
Quincy, CA  95971 
(530) 283-6307 
(530) 283-6045 FAX 
jsebold@kingsview.org
 
RIVERSIDE COUNTY 
 
Kei Okubo 
Staff Development Officer 
Riverside County Dept. of Mental Health 
3840 Myers 
Riverside, CA  92503 
(951) 358-7729 
(951) 358-6924 FAX 
kokubo@co.riverside.ca.us
 
SACRAMENTO COUNTY 
 
Jo Ann Johnson, LCSW 
Cultural Competence/Ethnic Services 
Program Manager 
Sacramento County Division of  
Mental Health 
7001 A East Parkway, Ste. 400 
Sacramento, CA  95823 
(916) 875-3861 
(916) 875-6970 FAX 
johnsonj@saccounty.net
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SAN BENITO COUNTY 
 
Alan Yamamoto 
Mental Health Director 
San Benito County Mental Health 
1111 San Felipe Rd., Ste. 104 
Hollister, CA  95023 
(831) 636-4020 
(831) 636-4025 FAX 
alan@sbcmh.org
 
Maria Sanchez 
Case Manager Supervisor 
1111 San Felipe Rd., Ste. 104 
Hollister, CA  95023 
(831) 636-4020 
(831) 636-4025 FAX 
Msanchez@sbcmh.org 
 
 
 
SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY 
 
Myriam Aragon, LMFT 
Clinical Therapist II 
San Bernardino County Behavioral Health 
850 E. Foothill Blvd. 
Rialto, CA  92376 
(909) 421-9390 
(909) 428-8435 FAX 
maragon@dbh.sbcounty.gov 
 
SAN DIEGO COUNTY 
 
Piedad Garcia, LCSW, Ed.D. 
Director, Systems of Care 
San Diego County Mental Health 
3255 Camino Del Rio South 
San Diego, CA  92108 
(619) 563-2700 
(619) 563-2760 FAX 
Piedad.garcia@sdcounty.ca.gov 
 

 
SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY 
 
Tina Tong Yee, Ph.D. 
Director, Cultural Competence and Client 
Relations 
San Francisco County Mental Health 
1380 Howard Street, 5th Floor 
San Francisco, CA  94103 
(415) 255-3422 
(415) 252-3079 FAX 
tina.yee@sfdph.org
 
SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY 
 
Tosh Saruwatari, LCSW, Ed.D.                                    
Ethnic Services Manager 
San Joaquin County Mental Health 
1212 N. California Street 
Stockton, CA 95202 
(209) 468-2254 
(209) 468-8025 FAX 
tsaruwatari@sjcbhs.org
 
 
Marla Ford, LCSW, MPA 
San Joaquin County Mental Health 
1212 N. California Street 
Stockton, CA 95202 
(209) 468-2254 
(209) 468-8025 FAX 
mford@sjcbhs.org
 
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY 
 
Dianne Reed Anderson, MFT 
Coordinator of Cultural Diversity 
San Luis Obispo County Mental Health 
530 12th Street 
Pasa Robles, CA  93446 
(805) 237-3146 or 237-3110 
(805) 237-3115 FAX 
dranderson@co.slo.ca.us
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SAN MATEO COUNTY 
 
Roberto Gurza, LMFT 
Cultural Competency Coordinator 
San Mateo County Mental Health 
2415 University Ave., Ste. 301 
East Palo Alto, CA 94303 
(650) 363-4349 
(650) 328-6834 FAX 
rgurza@co.sanmateo.ca.us
 
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY 
 
Claudia Henry 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Santa Barbara County Mental Health 
114 East Haley Street, Suite P 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 
(805) 884-1680 
(805) 884-1633 FAX 
chenry@co.santa-barbara.ca.us
 
SANTA CLARA COUNTY 
 
Maria Fuentes, MSW 
Ethnic Populations Services Specialist 
Santa Clara County Mental Health 
828 S. Bascom Avenue, Ste. 200 
San Jose, CA  95128 
(408) 885-5775 
(408) 885-5788 FAX 
Maria.Fuentes@hhs.co.santa-clara.ca.us
 
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY 
 
Alicia Nájera, Program Manager 
Santa Cruz Mental Health Department 
1400 Emeline Avenue 
Santa Cruz, CA  95061 
(831) 454-4931 
(831) 454-4695 FAX 
Alicia.najera@health.co.santa-cruz.ca.us
 
 

 
Elizabeth Soria, Analyst 
Santa Cruz Mental Health Department 
1400 Emeline Avenue 
Santa Cruz, CA  95061 
(831) 454-4931 
(831) 454-4695 FAX 
Elizabeth.soria@health.co.santa-cruz.ca.us
 
 
SHASTA COUNTY 
 
Mey Chao-Lee, MSC 
Mental Health Case Manager 
Shasta County Mental Health Services 
P.O. Box 496049-6048 
Redding, CA  96049-6048 
(530) 225-5200 
(530) 245-6747 FAX 
mchaolee@co.shasta.ca.us
 
 
 
SIERRA COUNTY 
 
Bill Demers 
Director 
Sierra County Mental Health 
P.O. Box 265 
Loyalton, CA  96118 
(530) 993-6720 
(530) 993-6741 FAX 
bdemers@sierracounty.ws
 
SISKIYOU COUNTY 
 
Hap Stemm, MFCC 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Siskiyou County Behavioral Health 
P.O. Box 557 
Mount Shasta, CA  96067 
(530) 926-7200 
(530) 926-7216 FAX 
Hste@co.siskiyou.ca.us
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SOLANO COUNTY 
 
Fred Heacock 
Mental Health Director 
Solano County Health & Social Services 
275 Beck Avenue, MS 5-250 
Fairfield, CA 94533 
(707) 784-8330 
(707) 421-6619 FAX 
Fheacock@solanocounty.com
 
 
Jose Villasana 
Mental Health Services Administrator 
Solano County Health & Social Services 
275 Beck Avenue, Ms 5-250 
Fairfield, CA  94533 
(707) 784-8329 
(707) 421-6619 FAX 
Jvillasana@solanocounty.com 
 
 
SONOMA COUNTY 
 
Marty Marcus, LCSW 
Quality Improvement Coordinator 
Sonoma County Mental Health 
3322 Chanate Road 
Santa Rosa, CA  95404 
(707) 565-4917 
(707) 565-6291 FAX 
mmarcus@sonoma-county.org
 
STANISLAUS COUNTY 
 
Khani Gustafson, MSW 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Stanislaus County Behavioral Health 
800 Scenic Drive 
Modesto, CA  95350 
(209) 525-6290 
(209) 525-6291 FAX 
kgustafs@mail.co.stanislaus.ca.us
 
 

Pete Duenas 
Ethnic Services Manager 
1501 Claus Rd. 
Modesto, CA  95355 
(209) 558-4713 
(209) 558-8641 FAX 
PDUENAS.@mail.co.stanislaus.ca.us
 
 
 
SUTTER/YUBA COUNTY 
 
Beverly Griffith 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Sutter/Yuba County Mental Health 
1965 Live Oaks Blvd. 
Yuba City, CA  95991 
(530) 822-7200/822-7513 
(530) 822-7108  FAX 
bgriffith@co.sutter.ca.us
 
 
TEHAMA COUNTY 
 
Fernando Villegas 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Tehama County Mental Health 
P.O. Box 400 (mailing address) 
Red Bluff, CA  96080 
(530) 527-5631 
(530) 527-0232 FAX 
villegasf@tcha.net
 
 
TRI-CITY MENTAL HEALTH 
 
TBA 
Tri-City Mental Health Center 
2750 S. Towne Avenue 
Pomona, CA  91768 
(909) 364-8801 
(909) 364-8922 FAX 
XXX@tricitymhs.org
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TRINITY COUNTY 
 
Judy Hoffman 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Trinity County Behavioral Health 
Services 
#1 Industrial Parkway 
Weaverville, CA  96093 
(530) 623-1362 
(530) 623-5830 FAX 
Jhoffman@kingsview.org
 
TULARE COUNTY 
 
Diane Payne 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Tulare County Health & Human Services 
3350 Fairway 
Visalia, CA  93277 
(559) 733-6969 ext 315 
(559) 733-6142 FAX 
dapayne@tularehhsa.org
 
TUOLUMNE COUNTY 
 
Susan Balcarcel, RN, MFT 
Quality Improvement Manager 
Kings View Behavioral Health 
197 Mono Way 
Sonora, CA 95370 
(209) 588-9528 
(209) 533-5411 FAX 
sbalcarcel@kingsview.org 
 
VENTURA COUNTY 
 
Luis Tovar 
Ethnic Services Manager 
Ventura County Behavioral Health 
1911 Williams Drive 
Oxnard, CA  93036 
(805) 981-4297 
(805) 981-9271 FAX 
Luis.Tovar@ventura.org 
 

 
YOLO COUNTY 
 
Anne Ofsink 
Ethnic Services Manager, Quality Mgmt 
Yolo County Alcohol, Drug & Mental 
Health Services 
14 N. Cottonwood Street 
Woodland, CA  95695 
(530) 666-8630 x 9570 
(530) 666-8294 FAX 
anne.ofsink@yolocounty.org
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REGIONAL CHAIRS 
 
Bay Region 
Roberto Gurza, LMFT 
Cultural Competency Coordinator 
San Mateo County Mental Health 
2415 University Ave., Ste. 301 
East Palo Alto, CA 94303 
(650) 363-4349 
(650) 328-6834 FAX 
rgurza@co.sanmateo.ca.us
 
Central Region 
Jo Ann Johnson, LCSW 
Cultural Competence/Ethnic Services 
Program Manager 
Sacramento County Division of  
Mental Health 
7001 A East Parkway, Ste. 400 
Sacramento, CA  95823 
(916) 875-3861 
(916) 875-6970 FAX 
johnsonj@saccounty.net
 
Marla Ford, LCSW, MPA 
San Joaquin County Mental Health 
1212 N. California Street 
Stockton, CA 95202 
(209) 468-2254 
(209) 468-8025 FAX 
mford@sjcbhs.org
 
Southern Region 
Myriam Aragon, LMFT 
Clinical Therapist II 
San Bernardino County Behavioral Health 
850 E. Foothill Blvd. 
Rialto, CA  92376 
(909) 421-9390 
(909) 428-8435 FAX 
maragon@dbh.sbcounty.gov 
 
 
 
 

Superior Region 
Janine Cuellar, MSW, LCSW 
Ethnic Services Manager/Special Projects 
Butte County Dept. of Behavioral Health 
109 Parmac Road, Suite 2A 
Chico, CA  95928 
(530) 895-6519 
(530) 891-2983 FAX 
jcuellar@buttecounty.net
 
ETHNIC SERVICES 
COMMITTEE CO-CHAIRS 
 
Rudy Lopez Co-Chair 
Crestline, CA 
rlopez@hotmail.com 
 
Alfredo Aguirre, Co-Chair 
San Diego County Mental Health 
(619) 563-2765 
(619) 563-2775 FAX 
alfredo.aguirre@sdcounty.ca.gov  

 
PARTNER AGENCIES 

 
CiMH 
Matthew R. Mock, Ph.D 
Director 
Multicultural Development Center 
2125 19th Street, 2nd Floor 
Sacramento, CA  95818 
(916) 556-3480 x121 
(916) 446-4519 Fax 
mmock@cimh.org 

 
State Dept. of Mental Health 
Rachel Guerrero, LCSW 
Chief 
Office of Multicultural Services 
State Dept. of Mental Health 
1600 9th Street 
Sacramento, CA  95814 
(916) 654-2323 
(916) 654-3198 Fax 
Rachel.Guerrero@dmh.ca.gov 
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	HUMBOLDT COUNTY
	JCulleton@co.humboldt.ca.us

	IMPERIAL COUNTY
	Oscar Garcia
	Michelle Standiford


	INYO COUNTY
	Alberto Valdez

	KERN COUNTY
	Joel Moreno
	Nieves Rubio

	KINGS COUNTY
	Jason E. Sanchez

	LAKE COUNTY
	Wally Kelley

	LASSEN COUNTY
	Ken Crandall

	LOS ANGELES COUNTY
	Teresa Quijano, LCSW

	MADERA COUNTY
	Randy Janzen

	MARIN COUNTY
	Rene Mendez-Penate

	MARIPOSA COUNTY
	Cheryle Rutherford-Kelly

	MENDOCINO COUNTY
	Ana Mahoney
	Interim Mental Health Director
	Sandra Diaz
	Diazs@co.mendocino.ca.us


	MERCED COUNTY
	Iris Mojica-De Tatum
	M101@co.Merced.ca.us


	MODOC COUNTY
	Cheryl Azevedo
	Alturas, CA  96101
	Cazevedo@modoccounty.us


	MONO COUNTY
	Ann Gimpel

	MONTEREY COUNTY
	Jesse Herrera, LCSW
	Alia Karim, MD

	NAPA COUNTY
	Theresa Richmond

	NEVADA COUNTY
	Doug Bond

	ORANGE COUNTY
	Veronica Kelley, LCSW

	PLACER COUNTY
	Connie Arney

	PLUMAS COUNTY
	John Sebold

	RIVERSIDE COUNTY
	SACRAMENTO COUNTY
	Jo Ann Johnson, LCSW

	SAN BENITO COUNTY
	Alan Yamamoto

	SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY
	Myriam Aragon, LMFT

	SAN DIEGO COUNTY
	Piedad.garcia@sdcounty.ca.gov

	SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY
	SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY
	Marla Ford, LCSW, MPA

	SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
	Dianne Reed Anderson, MFT

	SAN MATEO COUNTY
	Roberto Gurza, LMFT

	SANTA BARBARA COUNTY
	Claudia Henry

	SANTA CLARA COUNTY
	Maria Fuentes, MSW

	SANTA CRUZ COUNTY
	Alicia Nájera, Program Manager
	Elizabeth Soria, Analyst

	SHASTA COUNTY
	Mey Chao-Lee, MSC

	SIERRA COUNTY
	Bill Demers

	SISKIYOU COUNTY
	Hap Stemm, MFCC

	SOLANO COUNTY
	Fred Heacock
	Jose Villasana
	Jvillasana@solanocounty.com



	SONOMA COUNTY
	Marty Marcus, LCSW

	STANISLAUS COUNTY
	Khani Gustafson, MSW
	Pete Duenas

	SUTTER/YUBA COUNTY
	Beverly Griffith

	TEHAMA COUNTY
	Fernando Villegas

	TRI-CITY MENTAL HEALTH
	TBA
	TRINITY COUNTY
	Judy Hoffman

	TULARE COUNTY
	Diane Payne
	TUOLUMNE COUNTY
	Susan Balcarcel, RN, MFT

	VENTURA COUNTY
	Luis Tovar
	Luis.Tovar@ventura.org


	YOLO COUNTY
	Anne Ofsink
	Bay Region

	Roberto Gurza, LMFT
	Central Region

	Jo Ann Johnson, LCSW
	Marla Ford, LCSW, MPA
	Southern Region

	Myriam Aragon, LMFT
	Janine Cuellar, MSW, LCSW
	Rudy Lopez Co-Chair
	CiMH


	Matthew R. Mock, Ph.D
	State Dept. of Mental Health

	Rachel Guerrero, LCSW
	Rachel.Guerrero@dmh.ca.gov



